7/12/2017
11/29/2017

Destination
Indianapolis
New Orleans

Out-of-State Travel Report for
President Gary L. Carlston
Prepared on November 30, 2017

Purpose Airfare Hotel Ground Per Diem
CCA Conference $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00
CCA Conference $0.00 $0.00 $24.00 $0.00

Registration Other

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$20.00
$24.00




